
FISD Campus Instruction Support Facilitator (CISF) 2024-2025                
                

Elementary Campuses

Campus Phone Number CISF Name Email
Allen Elementary 469-633- 3800 Elizabeth Kindred kindrede@friscoisd.org
Anderson Elementary 469-633- 2300 Mandi Jenkins jenkinsm@friscoisd.org
Ashley Elementary 469-633- 3700 Kelly Ciborowski ciborowk@friscoisd.org
Bledsoe Elementary 469-633- 3600 Amy Hoad hoada@friscoisd.org
Boals Elementary  469-633- 3300 Carmen Hogan hoganc@friscoisd.org
Borchardt Elementary 469-633- 2800 Kim Clegg cleggk@friscoisd.org
Bright Elementary 469-633- 2700 Kelly Parker parkerkel@friscoisd.org
Carroll Elementary 469-633- 3725 Katie Robinson robinsonk@friscoisd.org
Christie Elementary 469-633- 2400 Kaitlyn Riley rileykai@friscoisd.org
Comstock Elementary 469-633- 3900 Mandi Jenkins jenkinsm@friscoisd.org
Corbell Elementary 469-633- 3550 Sara Schlotz schlotzs@friscoisd.org
Curtsinger Elementary 469-633- 2100 Kristen Pockrus pockrusk@friscoisd.org
Elliott Elementary 469-633- 3750 Kelly Ciborowski ciborowk@friscoisd.org
Fisher Elementary 469-633- 2600 Candance “Roya”Parker parkercan@friscoisd.org
Gunstream Elementary 469-633- 3100 Kim Clark clarkki@friscoisd.org
Hosp Elementary 469-633- 4050 Lisa Cunningham cunninghamli@friscoisd.org
Isbell Elementary 469-633- 3400 Kanya Thomas thomaska@friscoisd.org
Liscano Elementary 469-633-2275 Kanya Thomas thomaska@friscoisd.org
McSpedden Elementary 469-633- 4025 Amy Hoad hoada@friscoisd.org
Miller Elementary 469-633- 2075 Sara Schlotz schlotzs@friscoisd.org
Minett Elementary 469-633- 2375 Jennifer Roberts robertsj@friscoisd.org
Mooneyham Elementary 469-633- 3650 Lauren Simko simkol@friscoisd.org
Newman Elementary 469-633- 3975 Kim Clegg cleggk@friscoisd.org
Nichols Elementary 469-633- 3950 Amanda Grubb grubba@friscoisd.org
Norris Elementary 469-633- 4075 Contact Campus Principal or Assistant Principal 
Ogle Elementary 469-633- 3525 Kim Clark clarkki@friscoisd.org
Phillips Elementary 469-633- 3925 Katie Lander landerk@friscoisd.org



Pink Elementary 469-633- 3500 Candance “Roya”Parker parkercan@friscoisd.org
Purefoy Elementary 469-633- 3875 Kristen Pockrus pockrusk@friscoisd.org
Riddle Elementary 469-633- 3200 Kelly Parker parkerkel@friscoisd.org
Robertson Elementary 469-633- 3675 Katie Lander landerk@friscoisd.org
Rogers Elementary 469-633- 2000 Lisa Cunningham cunninghamli@friscoisd.org
Scott Elementary 469-633- 4000 Contact Campus Principal or Assistant Principal 
Sem Elementary 469-633- 3575 Kristen Digman digmank@friscoisd.org
Shawnee Trail Elementary 469-633- 2500 Kaitlyn Riley rileykai@friscoisd.org
Smith Elementary 469-633- 2200 Jill Zavala zavalaj@friscoisd.org
Sonntag Elementary 469-633- 3850 Lauren Simko simkol@friscoisd.org
Sparks Elementary 469-633- 3000 Amanda Grubb grubba@friscoisd.org
Spears Elementary 469-633- 2900 Elizabeth Kindred kindrede@friscoisd.org
Tadlock Elementary 469-633- 3775 Kristen Digman digmank@friscoisd.org
Talley Elementary 469-633- 2175 Carmen Hogan hoganc@friscoisd.org
Taylor Elementary 469-633- 3625 Jill Zavala zavalaj@friscoisd.org
Vaughn Elementary 469-633- 2575 Katie Robinson robinson@friscoisd.org

Middle School Campuses 

Campus Phone Number CISF Name Email
Clark Middle School 469-633- 4600 Melanie Leonardo leonardom@friscoisd.org
Cobb Middle School 469-633- 4300 Alyson Steiner steinera@friscoisd.org
Fowler Middle School  469-633- 5050 Erin Bruen bruene@friscoisd.org
Griffin Middle School 469-633- 4900 Kim Doyle doylek@friscoisd.org
Hunt Middle School 469-633- 5200 Rachel Cantrill cantrilr@friscoisd.org
Lawler Middle School 469-633- 4150 Stacey Rodriguez rodriguezsta@friscoisd.org
Maus Middle School  469-633- 5250 Mary Helen Lanham lanhamm@friscoisd.org
Nelson Middle School 469-633- 4100 Ashley Heid heida@friscoisd.org
Pearson Middle School 469-633-4450 Beth Henderson hendersb@friscoisd.org
Pioneer Heritage Middle School 469-633- 4700 Julie Giles gilesj@friscoisd.org
Roach Middle School 469-633- 5000 Sydney Bemrick Griffiths bemrickgris@friscoisd.org
Scoggins Middle School 469-633- 5150 Mary Hooks hooksm@friscoisd.org
Stafford Middle School 469-633- 5100 Kay McCormack mccormackk@friscoisd.org
Staley Middle School 469-633- 4500 Michelle Wilson wilsons@friscoisd.org



Trent Middle School 469-633- 4400 Stephanie Constanzo constanzos@friscoisd.org
Vandeventer Middle School 469-633- 4350 Bobbie Gray graybo@friscoisd.org
Wester Middle School 469-633- 4800 Allison Petty pettya@friscoisd.org
Wilkinson Middle School 469-633- 4200 Katy Glowicki glowick@friscoisd.org
Wortham Intermediate 469-633- 3475 Amy Kwolik kwolika@friscoisd.org

Program Centers

Campus Contact Email
Early Childhood School 469-633- 3825 Lacy Hanlon hanlonl@friscoisd.org
Student Opportunity Center 469-633- 6700 Ashley Doyle doylea@friscoisd.org


